
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

137

19

74

118

18

27

65

148

Name

Paul Higgins

Al Ores

Craig Larsen

Gayle Baird

Walt Carrel

Bruce Jamieson

Tom Sproule

Steve Kupferman

Nat/State

Abbotsford BC

Burnaby BC

Shoreline WA

Ladner BC

Sammamish WA

West Vancouver BC

Surrey BC

Rancho Murieta CA

Class

Modern Vee
Modern Vee
Vintage Vee
Vintage Vee
Vintage Vee
Vintage Vee
Vintage Vee
Vintage Vee

Make

Protoform FV-P2

Caldwell FV D13

Zink C-4

Formula Vee AD MK IIIB Fox

Zeitler FV

Caldwell D13 Formula Vee

Merilyn Mk 1 Formula Vee

V.A.Y. Special

Colour

Red

Red and White

blue

White / Red

Green

Black/Gold

Red

Aluminum/Red

Club Best Tm

1:21.656

1:22.860

1:24.541

1:24.871

1:27.079

1:27.404

1:35.157

1:44.587

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of British Columbia

VRCBC HMR 2014

BCHMR Formula Vee

Qualifying - SAT

Qualifying started at 13:58:29

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

16/08/2014 01:45 PM

Aug 16 - 17, 2014

BC Historic Motor Races
VRCBC


